TIME
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

Thursday December 19, 2019

TEAM
Farmington
Heritage
Fayetteville Schaefer
Rogers Roach
BWHS Staiger
Rogers Wilson
St Joseph
BWHS Richardson
Fayetteville
Rogers McCain
Farmington
Rogers Brothers

Tyson

DIVISION
4th Grade Girls
4th Grade Girls
4th Grade Boys Gold
4th Grade Boys Gold
4th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Girls
4th Grade Girls
4th Grade Girls
4th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Girls
4th Grade Girls



