Thursday December 19, 2019

TIME	TEAM	DIVISION
4:30PM	Farmington	4th Grade Girls
4:30PM	Heritage	4th Grade Girls
4:45PM	Fayetteville Schaefer	4th Grade Boys Gold
4:45PM	Rogers Roach	4th Grade Boys Gold
5:00PM	BWHS Staiger	4th Grade Boys Silver
5:15PM	Rogers Wilson	4th Grade Boys Silver
5:15PM	St Joseph	4th Grade Boys Silver
5:45PM	BWHS Richardson	4th Grade Girls
5:45PM	Fayetteville	4th Grade Girls
6:00PM	Rogers McCain	4th Grade Girls
6:15PM	Farmington	4th Grade Boys Silver
7:00PM	Rogers Brothers	4th Grade Girls
7:00PM	Tyson	4th Grade Girls